
 

 

 

 

Internal Use Software Working Group Roster   

As of 7/7/2015     

   Name Agency/Company Email 
Susan Jennings CACI sujennings@CACI.com 

Tracy Calixte Commerce/Census Tracy.Calixte@census.gov 
   

Margie Oates Commerce/Census margie.a.oates@census.gov 

Heather Potter Commerce/NOAA heather.potter@noaa.gov  

Shana Willard Commerce/PTO Shana.Willard@USPTO.GOV 

John Rueger  Deloitte. Jrueger@deloitte.com 

Sean Lesser  Deloitte. slesser@deloitte.com 

Alisha Cruthird-Parker Deloitte. acruthirdparker@DELOITTE.com 

David Mayes  Deloitte. dmayes@deloitte.com 

Tim Mainguy Deloitte. tmainguy@deloitte.com/lgorman@deloitte.com  

Gordon Alston Department of Commerce gAlston@doc.gov 

Brian Sykes DOD Brian.A.Sykes4.civ@mail.mil  

Jimaye Sones  DOD, CIO jimaye.h.sones.civ@mail.mil  

Maryla Engelking DOD, Comptroller Maryla.e.engelking.civ@mail.mil 

Meredith Powell DOTransportation Meredith.Powell@dot.gov 

Wendy Calvin DOTransportation Wendy.Calvin@dot.gov 

Archie Urquhart EPA Urquhart.archie@epa.gov  

Christopher Osborne EPA Osborne.Christopher@epa.gov 

Sarah Saunders  Fiscal Service Sarah.Saunders@fiscal.treasury.gov 

Patricia Irving HHS Patricia.Irving@hhs.gov 

Yianting Lee /Christine 
Barber 

HHS Yianting.Lee@hhs.gov/christine.barber@hhs.gov 

David Horn/Sean Vineyard HHS david.horn@hhs.gov/Sean.Vineyard@hhs.gov 

Dean Joseph Feehley  IRS Joseph.D.Feehley@irs.gov 

Sarah Carpenter  Kearney sarah.carpenter@kearneyco.com 

Sean Vineyard Kearney sean.vineyard@kearneyco.com 

Fola Ojumu  Kearney Fola.Ojumu@kearneyco.com 

Tyson Shenefield KPMG tshenefield@kpmg.com 

Annmarie Schumacher National Institute of 
Standards and 
Technology 

Annmarie.schumacher@nist.gov 

Barbara Gusack NRC  Barbara.Gusack@NRC.gov 

Barbara Jones/Katherine 
Reed 

Office of the Director of 
National Intelligence 
(DNI) 

Katherine.Reed@dni.gov  

Katherine Reed Office of the Director of 
National Intelligence 
(DNI) 

Katherine.Reed@dni.gov  

Angela Wallace Office of the Director of akwalla@radium.ncsc.mil 
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National Intelligence 
(DNI) 

Jim Plews Office of the Director of 
National Intelligence 
(DNI) 

jcplews@radium.ncsc.mil 

Becca Shiller Office of the Director of 
National Intelligence 
(DNI) 

rlshill@nsa.gov 

Jackie Olewack Office of the Director of 
National Intelligence 
(DNI) 

jlolewa@nsa.gov   

Regina Kearney OMB, OFFM Regina_L._Kearney@omb.eop.gov 

Tawana Wynn SEC wynnt@SEC.GOV 

Leon Fleischer SEC FleischerL@SEC.GOV 

Lesleigh Craft SEC craftl@SEC.GOV 

Curt Nusbaum Transportation Security 
Administration 

curt.nusbaum@tsa.dhs.gov 

Wendy Nesbitt, PP&E 
Accounting Branch Chief 

Transportation Security 
Administration 

Wendy.Nesbitt@tsa.dhs.gov 

Paula MacNeil, Assistant 
Director Audit Policy 

Transportation Security 
Administration 

paula.macneil@tsa.dhs.gov 

Veronica Christian USCG veronica.d.christian@uscg.mil 
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